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OFFICE ORDER
In continuation to our previous office order no. COE(Poly)/2020-21/0.0./3-2 dated : 14/07/2020 and
Notification No. Part A. PHILOSOPHY No0.3.3.1.1/CIAAN Norms 2017 in pursuant to clause 22 of Maharashtra
State Board of Technical Education Act XXXVIII of 1997 Institute Level Curriculum Implementation Unit (ICIU)
Committee is constituted for the three academic years from 2022-2023 to 2024-2025 as per the details given
below:,
Sr. Name & Address Cell No. Designation Status
No.
Dr. Nitin Dnyaneshwar Misal
Pardeshi Nagar, Pandharpur, "y T
1. Dist:- Solapur-413304. 9545553801 Principal ai
Email: ndmisal@coe.sveri.ac.in
Dr. V.]. Kulkarni
Anurag 235/14, Hanuman Nagar, behind | 9420493266 . Memb
2 | LT Kolhapur-416007. Belestionst ember
E.mail-dr.vijaykulkarni@gmail.com
Mr. Suraj B. Ronge
Plot No. 16, Gat No. 58, Goldern Colony,
3. | Karad Road, Gend Wasti, 9503977777 Trustee Member
Pandharpur-413304.
E.mail-sbronge@coe.sveri.ac.in
Mr. Balaji Bharat Khot
At:-Jadhavwadi, Post:-Modnimb, Industrialist &
b Tal:-Madha, Dist:-Solapur-413301. 2221120582 Alumni Member
E.mail-bbkhot1992@gmai.com
Mr. Nanasaheb Bharat Jadhav HOD
g, |4 aundi, Tal- Mok, 9404995449 |  Mechanical Member
Dist:- Solapur Engineering
Email: nbjadhav@cod.sveri.ac.in
Mrs. Reshma Kailas Malgonde
A/P: - Donaj, Tal- Mangalwedha HOD,
6. - ' ’ 9579322552 Information Member
Dist. - Solapur Technolo
Email: rkmalgonde@cod.sveri.ac.in &
Mr. Prashant Shivaji Bhandare HOD. -
7 | belianamb;iat=Fan ey 7841880095 |  Computer Member
Dist:-Solapur. EneTnasrin
Email: psbhandare@cod.sveri.ac.in & &
Mr. Sunil Shridhar Gaikwad HOD,
8. | A/P:-Kadlas Tal:- Sangola, 9890566281 General Member
Dist:- Solapur- 413309 Engineering
et
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Mr. Sagar Manik Ghodake - HoD
At Nepatgaon, Post - Ozewadi, T — ]
o Tal- Pandharpur, Dist. Solapur SoRseatiod r:\‘:dnltal Member
Email: smghodake@cod.sveriacin “neineering
Mr. Pandurang Sadashiv Valte
A/P:-Pat-Kuroli, Tal:-Pandharpur, HOD,
10. | pist - Solapur. 9665451909 Tel—}iie;tropics & Member
i e, LNgInee
Email: psvalte@cod.sveri.ac.in gHieering
Mr. Revannath Jotiram Salunke
A/P:-Jeur, Tal:- Pandharpur, , HOD,
i Dist:- Solapur 19T aaly Civil Engineering ARUMIEES
Email: rjsalunke@cod.sveri.ac.in
Ms. Swapna Mahadev Vasekar
12. A./P:-TakhSll_(andar Tal- Mahal, 8605775236 Lecturer Member
Dist- Solapur
Email: smvasekar@cod.sveri.ac.in
Mr. Prakash Dnyaneshwar Kadam
A/P:- Nepatgaon, Tal:- Pandharpur, 9921030669
13. | Dist:- Solapur -413304. Lecturer Member
Email: pdkadam@cod.sveri.ac.in
Mr. Avinash Dattatray Sapkal Aol
14. | A/P:- Malkhambi, Tal:- Malshiras, 9881529833 Lecturer .
: . Coordinator
Dist:- Solapur
Ms. Ankita Dhananjay Survase Student
15. | A/P- Mitkal Wadj, Tal- Madha, @ | = -—--- Student Representative
Dist. - Solapur (Female)
Mr. Aditya Sanjay Jagadale Student
16. | A/P - Shirbhavi, Tal - Sangola, | === Student Representative
Dist.- Solapur (Male)
Mr. Aditya Chandrakaleshwar
Fattupurkar Parents
17. New Karad Naka, Pandharpur, HeR0Tas REEEE Representative
Dist. - Solapur
All the concerned are requested to take the note of the above.
(Dr. N. D. Misal)
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C.C:-

1. All the members of committee.
2. College Notice Board

3. Website

4. Office Copy.
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